

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2003-2456	Version:	2					
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed Finally			
File created:	10/28/2003			In control:	Committee on Public Safety Services			
On agenda:				Final action:	11/24/2003			
Enactment date:	11/24/2003			Enactment #:	893			
Effective date:	12/10/2003							
Title:	Resolution amending Resolution 81 of 1992 to permit the Existing Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency Trust Fund (PEMATF) to be renamed The Emergency Management And Homeland Security Trust Fund and permitting therein the deposit of monies from federal, state, and county for Emergency Management And Homeland Security Expenditures.							
Sponsors:	-	- •	-					

Indexes: TRUST FUND

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/10/2003	2	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
11/24/2003	2	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
11/19/2003	2	Committee on Public Safety Services	Affirmatively Recommended as Amended	Pass
11/19/2003	2	Committee on Public Safety Services	AMENDED	Pass
11/12/2003	1	Committee on Public Safety Services	Held in Committee	Pass
11/5/2003	1	Committee on Public Safety Services	Held in Committee	Pass
10/28/2003	1	City Council	Read and referred	